
Newsletter 
Upcoming Dates 

 

Friday 23rd May: 

School closes for Half Term 

NEW DATE : Wednesday 28th May:  

Urdd National Eisteddfod Dur a Mor 

Monday 2nd June:   

School reopens for final  

Summer Term 

NEW DATE :  Mon 2nd—Wed 4th June:  

School Inspection 

Sunday 8th June:  

H.S.A. Loggerheads Sponsored Walk. 

Check in from 9.30am for 10am start.  

Thursday 12th June:   

PC Stuart in to talk to  

Class 2,3 and 4 

Wed 18th-Fri 20th June:   

Class 4 trip to  

Nant-BH Outdoor Centre 

Tuesday 24th June pm:   

Sports Day choice 1 

Thursday 26th June:   

Sports Day, if 24.06.25 is rained off  

Friday 27th June: 

Year 6 moving up day to  

Castell Alun High School 

NEW DATE :  Friday 4th JULY:  

H.S.A. Summer fair 

Friday 11th July: 

End of Year Disco 

Friday 18th July: 

End of year Service 9.30 am  

at St John’s Church with  

Yr 6 families invited for morning  

teas and coffees afterwards. 

 

Last day of Summer Term 

 

 

 

Weekly Attendance 
 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 16th Mai 2025 
 

Class 1 

 

89.50 % 

Class 2 88.89 % 

Class 3 94.23 % 

Class 4 91.15 % 
 

 

Congratulations to our Year 6 pupils who passed their  

Cycle Clwyd Training this week. Da iawn pawb! 
 

Please remember our morning school gate closes at 

8.55am. 
 

Please also remember to provide your junior child with a 

healthy morning snack and only water to drink. Thank you. 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 

19th May 
WEEK 1 Newydd School Menu 

 

Clarinet lessons 
 

After School Rounders  3.15—4.15 pm 

H.S.A. meeting 6.45pm 

Dydd Mawrth 

 

20th May 

Classes 1 and 2 PE kits please  

 

Swimming lessons for all juniors - 

Juniors to wear their PE kits please  

 

Guitar lessons 

 

  Clwb Mrs Griffith  

Urdd finalists only 3.15—4.15 pm 

Dydd Mercher 

 

21st May 

 

 

Violin and piano lessons 

 

Forest School for  

Rec and Year 6 please  

 

Class 3 and Year 5 PE Kits please 

 
 

Dydd Iau 

 

22nd May 

Forest School for all of Class 2 please  

 

Yr 6 - Don’t Steal My Future workshop  

Dydd Gwener 

 

23rd May 

 

Victorian Day for all juniors—come 

dressed as a Victorian child 


